Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39.

Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224 September 8, 2021



The Stock Exchange, Mumbai

(Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 524200

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find details of duplicate share certificates issued against lost/misplaced shares given herein below, which has duly authenticated by Company's RTA (Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.) vide an email dated September 8, 2021, copy enclosed for ready reference.

## Details of duplicate certificates issued against Lost/Stolen/Fake/Misplaced shares:

| Folio<br>No. | Name of the holders<br>(Incl. joint holders) | Shares of<br>Re.1/- each | New Certificate No. |     | Dist. Nos. |         |
|--------------|--|--------------------------|---------------------|-----|------------|---------|
|              |  |                          | From                | То  | From       | То      |
| V00783       | VIKRAM KANOI                                 | 1500                     | 939                 | 939 | 1455011    | 1456510 |

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com

## Suresh Kotian

From:

Ali Shaikh <ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in> on behalf of Ali Shaikh

Sent:

Wednesday, September 08, 2021 11:23 AM

To:

'Shares'

Cc:

'Suresh Kotian'; 'Milind Wagh'; 'Ishwar Suvarna'

Subject:

RE: Request for approval date - Vinati Organics Limited

Dear Sir,

Please note that the details of new certificate issued against Lost/Stolen/Fake/Misplaced shares.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt and request you to submit the said details to BSE/NSE listing centre.

| Company Name            | Name of the holder | Folio No | Certificate Nos | Shares | Dist Nos.       |
|-------------------------|--------------------|----------|-----------------|--------|-----------------|
| Vinati Organics Limited | VIKRAM KANOI       | V00783   | 939             | 1500   | 1455011-1456510 |

Further please note that duly printed certificate has been couriered to you today for authorized signatory.

Regards,

## **LINK**Intime

## Ali Shaikh

Senior Associate - Client Relation, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd

P: +91 22 49186000 (Extn: 2366) M: +91 9987863389 F: +91 22 49186060

E: ali.shaikh@linkintime.co.in W: www.linkintime.co.in

**Our Product Offerings** 









